Advanced Non-Invasive Air Detection
For Reliable Fluid Monitoring
Ai
r-i
n-
tu
be
 D

*Add -P to end of part # for Mini-Con connector to Pendotech Systems                 **Other sizes available, for more information contact Pendotech
^ Also works with Size 24 tubing
Ordering Information Order Number
Panel mount ultra-sonic air in tube detector - 1/4 inch OD tube ADP-16
Air Detector 5 V digital output signal to activate Solid State Relay Signal for 5-48 VDC,
3 amp MAX
AD-TTL-RLY
24 VDC to 5 VDC DIN rail mount power converter to power ADP Air detector AD-24-V
TTL-2CH Differential to Collector Servo Encoder Signal Converter 5V to 24V (2 Channels) AD-TTL-2CH
Air Detectors for Direct Pump Interface
Ultra-sonic Air-in-tube Detector with 5 second delay - 1/4 inch OD tube, 24 VDC AD-16-D
Ultra-sonic Air-in-tube Detector with 0.5 second delay - 1/4 inch OD tube, 24 VDC AD-16-D500
Ultra-sonic Air-in-tube Detector with 5 second delay - 3/8 inch OD tube, 24 VDC AD-17-D
Ultra-sonic Air-in-tube Detector with 0.5 second delay - 3/8 inch OD tube, 24 VDC AD-17-D500
Ultra-sonic Air-in-tube Detector with 5 second delay - 3/4 inch OD tube, 24 VDC AD-82-D
Air Detector Pump Interface Box for Delay Detection Units, 24 VDC
(LxWxH 11.9 cm x 11.9 cm x 9 cm, 4.69 in x 4.69 in x 3.54 in)
AD-PUMP-BOX